
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Pitrush Indwar M 2/18/1962 38343 Active BHR
2 Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 Active BHR
3 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Active CG
4 Vipin Sharma M 6/22/1960 39368 Active CHG
5 Anil Bhola M 8/28/1962 35535 Active DLI
6 Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 Active DLI
7 Sanjiv Kapoor M 5/22/1961 7172 Active DLI
8 Ravinder Kumar Sharma M 2/2/1962 32719 Active DLI
9 Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Active DLI
10 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI
11 Mahesh Bhai Maheriya M 6/1/1960 10949 Active GUJ
12 Jayant Rajani M 10/1/1960 14305 Active GUJ
13 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 Active J&K
14 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K
15 Shekar Y. M 10/10/1962 23143 Active KTK
16 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH
17 Mohit Bhatia M 3/1/1961 44834 Active MAH
18 Changu Gharat M 12/19/1962 48857 Active MAH
19 Bharat Patil M 6/1/1960 16066 Active MAH
20 Indra Singh Rawat M 10/10/1961 9029 Active MAH
21 Jayant Vyas M 8/11/1962 14454 Active MAH
22 Shantikumar Singh I. M 1/1/1959 4602 Active MNP
23 Samarendra Singh Y. M 9/1/1961 4601 Active MNP
24 Harbilas Badhan M 2/25/1961 33407 Active PNB
25 Rakesh Kumar Bansal M 2/8/1961 46298 Active PNB
26 Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB
27 Pawan Kumar Sharma M 2/7/1958 14129 Active PNB
28 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ
29 Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ
30 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS
31 Guruva Beeravol Reddy M 4/9/1963 38122 Active TS
32 Ravi Kumar Rachakonda M 7/13/1962 43969 Active TS
33 Anil Kumar Bhatnagar M 3/8/1959 42201 Active UP
34 Chandra Shekhar Saini M 10/10/1959 49408 Active UP
35 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP
36 Sunil Kumar Sharma M 6/1/1959 43622 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Didar Singh M 8/2/1963 11537 Active UP
38 Atul Kumar Joshi M 12/15/1962 6933 Active UTR
39 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR
40 Nawin Chandra Pathak M 10/10/1960 40591 Active UTR
41 Manmohan Singh Rawat M 6/5/1962 38594 Active UTR
42 Rajiv Verma M 10/13/1960 16980 Active UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 60 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 InActive DLI
2 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 InActive PNB
3 Madan Lal Tamta M UTR
4 Pramod Chaudhary M UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Active DLI
2 Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ
3 Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ
4 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH
5 Sushma Thakore F 1/19/1962 33094 Active MAH
6 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ
7 Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP
8 Alka Gupta F 8/22/1959 7081 Active UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 60 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Nirmala Sehdev F DLI
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Krishnam Raju K. V. B. M 2/3/1963 4913 Active AP

Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI
2 Pitrush Indwar M 2/18/1962 38343 Active BHR

Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 Active BHR
3 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Active CG

Indra Singh Rawat M 10/10/1961 9029 Active MAH
4 Rajiv Mehata M 8/1/1962 9004 Active CHG

Ombir Saini M 9/9/1963 6851 Active CHG
5 Ashit Avinashi M 2/13/1963 33251 Active DLI

Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG
6 Anil Bhola M 8/28/1962 35535 Active DLI

Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ
7 Ravinder Kumar Sharma M 2/2/1962 32719 Active DLI

Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Active DLI
8 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 Active J&K

Suresh Nagpal M 10/13/1960 21924 Active J&K
9 Jayaram K. M 6/13/1963 19935 Active KER

Prasad Kunnath M 5/28/1961 30483 Active KER
10 Fenwick Thomas M 3/9/1961 34719 Active KTK

Shekar Y. M 10/10/1962 23143 Active KTK
11 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH

Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 Active KTK
12 Bibash Chatterjee M 5/4/1960 11269 Active MAH

Yogesh Sanghavi M 1/30/1962 9030 Active MAH
13 Changu Gharat M 12/19/1962 48857 Active MAH

Bharat Patil M 6/1/1960 16066 Active MAH
14 Shantikumar Singh I. M 1/1/1959 4602 Active MNP

Nimai Singh Toijam M 2/1/1962 28394 Active MNP
15 Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 Active PNB

Rakesh Kumar Bansal M 2/8/1961 46298 Active PNB
16 Prithvi Raj Janartha M 12/4/1961 49246 Active PNB

Bal Krishan Thakur M 5/2/1959 41144 Active CHG
17 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ

Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K
18 Anil Kumar Bhatnagar M 3/8/1959 42201 Active UP

Sunil Kumar Sharma M 6/1/1959 43622 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Govind Singh Matella M 6/30/1959 30858 Active UP

Manmohan Singh Rawat M 6/5/1962 38594 Active UTR
20 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP

Puran Chandra Tewari M 6/29/1961 7780 Active HAR
21 Didar Singh M 8/2/1963 11537 Active UP

Samarendra Singh Y. M 9/1/1961 4601 Active MNP
22 Satish Kumar Andola M 5/26/1962 48970 Active UTR

Nawin Chandra Pathak M 10/10/1960 40591 Active UTR
23 Madan Lal M 4/2/1963 23587 Active UTR

Jayant Rajani M 10/1/1960 14305 Active GUJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 60 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 InActive DLI

Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG
2 Jeffrey D'Souza M 9/16/1954 14148 InActive GOA

Ajay Gupta M 7/29/1961 33540 Active GOA
3 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR

Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 InActive PNB
4 Pramod Kumar M UTR

Rajiv Verma M 10/13/1960 16980 Active UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ

Sushma Thakore F 1/19/1962 33094 Active MAH
2 Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR

Ritu Lohiya F 8/27/1962 16935 Active RAJ
3 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP
4 Nila Bhattacharjee F 12/4/1959 11191 Active WB

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajiv Mehata M 8/1/1962 9004 Active CHG

Sushma Thakore F 1/19/1962 33094 Active MAH
2 Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG

Alka Gupta F 8/22/1959 7081 Active UTR
3 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI

Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ
4 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K

Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR
5 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH

Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH
6 Ajay Mohta M 9/29/1958 14023 Active MP

Nila Bhattacharjee F 12/4/1959 11191 Active WB
7 Rakesh Kumar Bansal M 2/8/1961 46298 Active PNB

Ritu Lohiya F 8/27/1962 16935 Active RAJ
8 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ

Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ
9 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 Active TS
10 Guruva Beeravol Reddy M 4/9/1963 38122 Active TS

Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS
11 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP
12 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 60 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 InActive DLI

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI
2 Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Active DLI

Soma DLI
3 Pramod Chaudhary M UTR

Rajiv Verma M 10/13/1960 16980 Active UTR
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